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MBaHoBuh hophe
Taeuh [QywaH
Bupojesuh Ncupopa
CrojaHoBuh Munuua
MNeTpoBuh dunun
YckokoBuh Berbko
MapkoBuh HeBena
LiBnjoenh HeBeHa
[aBoBuh AHa
hophesnh Arwa
dasznuh Ena

Babuh Pagmuna
Penau Jenena
BykocaBrbeBuh Mapko
XKapkosuh Munouu
hypuh Anekca
CyboTuh JeneHa
CtojaHoBuh JoBaH
CnaskoBuh BaHa
Bbybatwsa lNeTap
Papojununh Anekca
TpajkoB bpaHucnas
ManTenuh HuHa
Paposuh hophuje
Yynkosuh AHhena
bnarojesuh Berbko
Oykmnh Hukona
LLwnnka JoBaH
Bopkanuh JaHuno
JesToBuh dunun
MpoTtuh Angpuja
PyaaH MunaH
Bapuwuh Buktopuja
Mutuh AHacTtacuja
Bornhesuh MBa
JoeaHoBuh VBaH
MwunosaHnoBuh Munuua
Iyknh HeBeHa
Koctuh Jlaszap
OymaHosuh Vnuja
Byuuh KaTtapuHa
AHTOHNjeBuMN J1azap
Cpavh MunaH
Oumutpunjesuh Nea
Benunykosuh JaHa
Bynuh Ucngopa
Byunh AHa

MNaHTh AHgpujaHa
Opawkosuh Hukona
Mwunenkosuh lMNeTtap

MHOEKC

2019/0031
2019/0144
2019/0096
2019/0124
2019/0106
2019/0080
2019/0016
2019/0257
2019/0134
2019/0030
2019/0322
2019/0324
2019/0074
2018/0241
2019/0203
2019/0242
2019/0258
2019/0026
2019/0012
2019/0135
2019/0165
2019/0229
2019/0003
2019/0162
2019/0083
2019/0353
2020/1014
2020/1038
2018/0345
2018/0381
2019/0142
2019/0189
2019/0375
2019/0095
2019/0158
2019/0045
2020/1017
2019/0002
2019/0183
2019/0105
2017/0444
2019/0006
2019/0043
2019/0241
2019/0087
2019/0143
2019/0338
2020/1036
2020/1015
2018/0025

NMACMEHW

MoeHun MoeHn OLIEHA
(nucmenm peo) (yKynHu)
100 110 10
97.5 108 10
97 107 10
98 107 10
99 106 10
95 105 10
96 105 10
100 103 10
98 103 10
99 102 10
99 102 10
100 100 10
98.5 100 10
90.5 100 10
99.5 100 10
99 99 10
99 99 10
98 99 10
98 98 10
97 98 10
88 98 10
97 98 10
97 98 10
96 96 10
96 96 10
85 95 10
94.5 95 10
94 94 10
93.5 94 10
93 93 10
92 92 10
92 92 10
91.5 92 10
91 92 10
91 91 10
89 90 9
89.5 90 9
88.5 89 9
86 87 9
84 87 9
86 86 9
85 85 9
84 84 9
84 84 9
83.5 84 9
83 83 9
83 83 9
82 83 9
82 82 9
82 82 9




ApOyTuHa Mapko
Yonakosuh MaTtunja
JoBaHosuh hyphuua
Monosuh Anekca
LiBnjaHoBuh XXapko
Bykapa Muxauno
Kuekosuh MpeHa
CtojaHoBuh Teogopa
AHppvh Hnha
Crannwuh Vea
["onujaHmH AHacTtacuja
Bpohuh BukTtopuja
YKuekosuh Munena
CnaceHosuh Ypoul
MapyeTtnh Muxauno
Myrowa Kocta
TpajkoBuh JoBaHa
MwuTpoeuh Mapko
Megnenuua Jlona
Bbojosuh NBaHa

Babuh JeneHa
Bnawwh MBoHa
LiBeTkoBuh AHa
PagmaHoBau Anekca
BapseTtoBuh Kpnctmnna
Bykob6paTtoe Mawia
Koayel, JoBaH
JuerbaHoBuh CtedaH
CtojaHoBuh JenucaseTa
Pob6ajay Ilyka
‘hophesuh Jlasap
MnapgeHoBuh Bacununje
lNpocenuua AHhena
BuheHTtnjeBuh JeneHa
CtojkoB AHapea
Cybotuh JoBaHa
Cosurb Malua
Jasngosuh HeeeHa
MaTtosuh Jlyumja
BbpaHosuh [JywaH
3eneHosuh lMNeTap
[ojkoBnh Hemama
BopjaH KaTtapuHa
MNeposuh KpctuHa
CraHojesuh Jlazap
LiBjetan KceHuja
Pajuh Mapuja
CtaHojeBuh Buktopuja
YKueaHoBuh bopuc
Panuyesnh Hukona
HoG6pujesnh Qumutpuje
Papgosuh ®unun
Mapuh AHapuja
Kpctuh Oanuvjena

2019/0157
2019/0132
2019/0446
2019/0023
2019/0443
2019/0152
2019/0082
2019/0072
2019/0231
2019/0038
2019/0301
2019/0013
2019/0208
2017/0260
2019/0274
2019/0069
2020/1012
2019/0178
2021/1091
2019/0265
2017/0298
2018/0344
2018/0427
2019/0084
2020/1013
2019/0348
2020/1008
2018/0247
2019/0008
2019/0024
2018/0059
2019/0281
2019/0225
2019/0222
2019/0254
2018/1050
2019/0226
2019/0412
2019/0223
2019/0268
2019/0042
2019/0198
2019/0234
2018/0275
2019/0070
2019/0224
2019/0290
2020/1029
2019/0149
2020/1045
2019/0220
2019/0270
2019/0454
2019/0455
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68.5
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67.5
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65

65

64
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63.5
62.5
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61
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77
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Tmpkosuh XpuctuHa 2018/0262 61 61 7
CrojaHoBuh JeneHa 2019/0188 61 61 7
Masnosuh Brnagumup 2019/0029 60 60 6
MeTposuh Mapko 2018/0335 60 60 6
paosuh MuHa 2019/0312 59 59 6
Jokuh PacTko 2020/1009 59 59 6
Mepwh Haha 2019/0393 59 59 6
Ctpenuh Capa 2013/0193 59 59 6
CpeTteHoBuh Anekcangpa 2019/0150 59 59 6
Mepuwuh JoBaHa 2018/0070 58 58 6
Cumuh AnekcaHapa 2018/0095 58 58 6
Bykojesuh dunun 2019/0177 58 58 6
Kosaueswh Vrop 2016/0441 53 58 6
Monoswh MunoL 2019/0039 57 57 6
CresaHosuh dunvn 2020/1063 57 57 6
Beweswh Mapwuija 2019/0050 56 56 6
HyHosuh Batmba 2018/0034 56 56 6
dununosuh AHgpea 2019/0292 56 56 6
Wnuh MeTap 2019/0036 56 56 6
Boruh MurbaHa 2019/0273 56 56 6
Cronapuh Cunuwa 2018/0312 56 56 6
Munusojesuh MurbaH 2019/0103 55 55 6
Pyxunh Mapko 2019/1021 55 55 6
CawutoBuh HeBeHa 2018/0129 55 55 6
Wnuh Teogopa 2017/0184 55 55 6
Tomuh 3opaHa 2017/0442 55 55 6
Tpudkosuh Hosuua 2019/0011 54.5 55 6
TaHoBuh AnekcaHgpa 2019/0187 54.5 55 6
Bojosvh AHgpvja 2019/0410 54 54 6
Cpavh [dywaH 2019/0293 54 54 6
Yasuh JeneHa 2018/0233 53 53 6
JoBuuuh Harawa 2018/0477 53 53 6
CraHkosuh JaHa 2021/1061 52 52 6
hophesuh hophe 2017/0197 52 52 6
Majuh HuHa 2019/0148 52 52 6
Towwuh AHa 2019/0073 51.5 52 6
TNoHuyapesuh JleHa 2019/0017 51 51 6
Masnosuh Muxajno 2019/0007 51 51 6
Cnvjenueswuh Jenena 2018/0297 51 51 6
Lnaroeuh Capa 2019/0196 50 50 YCJIOBHO
Jaroguh Katapuna 2019/0377 50 50 YCJIOBHO
Nasuh Teogopa 2019/0482 50 50 YCINOBHO
O6yhuHa PaguBojka 2018/0338 48 50 YCJIOBHO
MaToBuh Jenena 2019/0279 50 50 YCJIOBHO
Buwmmh Oywwan 2018/0142 50 50 YCNOBHO
MapTtuh JoBaHa 2018/0291 50 50 YCJIOBHO
Hukonuh HukonuHa 2018/0320 50 50 YCJIOBHO
Ouen Mapuja 2018/0152 48 48 5
3apuh MapujaHa 2019/0344 47 48 5
Tby6uh ®unun 2019/0141 47 47 5
Bynuheswh Janvua 2018/0363 46 46 5
Ep6e3 MuneHa 2019/0014 45 45 5
BoraaHosuh Hukona 2019/0033 45 45 5
Jenuh Hukona 2019/0121 44 44 5




CtojaHoBuh Bopko
CtojaHoBuMh AHhena
Jakwmh Mwunopag
Opnuh Mapuja
MBaHoBuh Tujana
Kawuh MuneHna
Jokuh MuHa

Oypah Munow
KpyHunh HukonunHa
Bakuh Mapuja
AHpgpvjawesuh Huna
Masnosmh AHhena
MwuneTtuh Anekca
Mpsynoeuh Mapuja
MacTtunosuh CtedaH
Tatoewuh Jlyka
lMynetnh JIlena
JoBaHoBuh Hukona
JoprosaHosuh ViBaH
Mwunenkosuh Mapuja
BykocaerbeBuh MBaH
Crenanuh Jasng
Tomosuh Arba
Kosnoe AHapej
Mwunujaw Berbko
Beposuh Byk
MrpytnHosuh Munuua
CaBoB HeBeHa
Kyamanosuh ®unun
OrweHoBuh lMeTtap
Mapkosuh Jlyka
Bpankosuh Maja
HekTapujeeuh Munuua
Koctuh Ana
Kowesuh CtedaH
BboposHuua NBea
Ctannmmposuh CaBa
Mpakosuh Anekca
‘hophesuh Anekca
Oumutpuh bojaHa
Mejosnh Mapko
Anekcuh JoBaHa
horo 3opaHa
Hasungosuh KatapuHa
MapuHkoBuh TujaHa
Anekcuh Mnxauno
MwuTtposuh [dejaH
Fony6osuh Teogopa
HepnerbkoBuh HacTtacuja
CtojaHoBuh BukTtop
[OpobGHak Arba
dyHayn HeeBeHa
Byknhesuh MaTtuja
TpudyHosuh Anekcangap

2019/0284
2019/0345
2017/0115
2018/0194
2019/1094
2016/0091
2019/0303
2017/0242
2019/0175
2017/0476
2018/0234
2014/0072
2018/0003
2018/0354
2020/1044
2019/0239
2018/0135
2017/0109
2017/0450
2019/0159
2019/1095
2020/1003
2019/0295
2018/0106
2018/0473
2017/0134
2017/0219
2018/0081
2019/0179
2018/0213
2019/0128
2019/0140
2014/0368
2019/0277
2017/0385
2019/0331
2018/0349
2019/1048
2019/0035
2017/0421
2016/0113
2018/0273
2019/0086
2019/0172
2018/0375
2019/0147
2010/0238
2018/0415
2017/0481
2016/0045
2018/0366
2018/0435
2020/1027
2018/0224

41.5

GO oToToToIToTo1ToTo1TOoTO1TOTO1TOTO1TO1O1O1O1TO1O1T 010101010101 010101010101 O1O1O1TO1O1010101010101 010101010101 01 O1




‘hophesuh MeaH
BykagnHoBuh Boluko
MBaHoBuh Hukona
Henagunh Capa
Topoposuh AnekcaHgpa
MeaHosuh Cocpuja
AraHoBuh XeneHa
Benunukosuh CtedbaH
Bbapah Hukona
Bykuhesuh Pawlo
Jonunh AHapeja
Becuh AHhena

2018/0421
2017/0171
2018/0441
2017/0477
2019/0456
2021/1101
2018/0170
2019/0237
2018/1003
2017/0176
2017/0440
2018/0172
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